
 

KCA Calendar:  2023/24
school closed outside school year
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Term One

Term Two

Term Three

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Monday 4th September 1st Day Term 1 (PN, N, Y7, Y12 and all new pupils) CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

EASTER HOLIDAYS

Friday 22nd December un�l
Monday 8th January (inclusive)

Thursady 28th March un�l
Sunday 7th April (inclusive)

10 Oct:  World Mental Health Day
3 Nov:   Hallowe'en
5 Dec:   Primary Christmas Jumper Day
23 Apr:  World Book Day

10 Oct:  World Mental Health Day
3 Nov:   Hallowe'en
21 Dec:  Christmas Fair (Christmas Jumper)
23 Apr:  World Book Day

Tuesday 5th September 1st Day Term 1 (All other pupils)

Thursday 21st December Last Day Term 1

Tuesday 9th January 1st Day Term 2

Wednesday 27th March Last Day Term 2

Monday 8th April 1st Day Term 3

Friday 21st June Last Day Term 3

Monday 9th October School Closed:  Día de la Comunidad Valencian
Thursday 12th October School Closed:  Día de la Hispanidad
Friday 13th October School Closed:  Puente

Wednesday 1st November School Closed:  Todo los Santos
Wednesday 6th December School Closed:  Día de la Cons�tución Española
Thursday 7th December School Closed:  Puente
Friday 8th December School Closed:  Día de la Inmaculada Concepción

Tuesday 19th March School Closed: San José

Thursday 11th April School Closed: Santa Faz
Friday 12th April School Closed: Puente
Wednesday 1st May School Closed: Día del trabajador

Friday 27th October School Closed:  Parent Monitoring Day (in school or online)

Monday 12th February School Closed: Parent Monitoring Day (in school or online)

Wednesday 26th June Parent Monitoring Day (in school or online)

NON UNIFORM DAYS

Secondary School

Whole Primary School

a 1€ dona�on for charity is expected from
every pupil on each non-uniform day.

Please note this calendar is subject to change, pending confirma�on of local and na�onal holidays.  Version 1: May 2023


